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SmartForm size
D x B mm

SmartForm Size Range

Height  (mm)

Self 
weight
kg/m

Standard 
Supply 
Lengths
metres

3.0 

3.6 

4.2 

4.8 

5.4

6.0 

2.7

6.1

3.7 

6.9

Width   (mm)

NSW  
02 9677 2600
109 Kurrajong Avenue
Mt. Druitt, NSW 2770
    

QLD  
07 3440 5400
84 Magnesium Drive,
Crestmead, QLD 4132

WA  
03 9725 0222
10 Cartwright Drive
Forrestdale, WA 6112

SA   
08 8345 1966
5-9 Woomera Ave
Edinburgh, SA 5111

95

130

47

77

95 65

77 150

SmartForm Formwork Joists and Bearers


